CHADALAWADA RAMANAMMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : TIRUPATI
- ACADEMIC CALENDAR

B.Tech lll Year - Il Semester (2018-2019)

I Spell of Instructions: 27.12.2018 t0 27.02.2019 (09 Weeks)
| Mid-term Examinations:
; .| 28.02.2019 t0 07.03.2019 (06 Days)
(1* Objective + 1% descriptive)
- 11 Spell of Instructions: 08.03.2019 t0 02.05.2019 (08 Weeks)
1l Mid-term Examinations: . :
G e R ; + .| 03.05.2019 to 09.05.2019 (06 Days)
(2™ Objective + 2™ descriptive) : ,
Preparation and Practicals: 10.05.2019 to 18.05.2019 (07 Days)
" _End Examinations; | 20.05.2019 to 01.06.2019 : (02 Weeks)
Commencement of Class Work
for IV B.Tech | Semester for AY 27.06.2019 (Thursday)
2019-2020
_ LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Christmas 25-12-2018 (Tue) Holi 21-03-2019 (Thu)
" Bhogi 14-01-2019 (Mon) Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanthi 05-04-2019 (Fri)
Sankranti / Pongal 15-01-2019 (Tue) - Ugadi 06-04-2019 (Sat)
Kanuma 16.01.2019 (Wed) Good Friday 19-04-2019 (Fri)
Republic Day 26-01-2019 (Sat) Eidul Fitar (Ramzan) 05-06-2019 (Wed)
Maha Shivaratri 04-03-2019 (Mon)
. LIST OF EVENTS
Name of the Event Date
Short Film 16.02.2019
Projects Expo 3" Week of March 2019
Parents — Student — Faculty Meet 15.03.2019 & 16.03.2019
Sports Week 1 Week of April 2019
Guest Lectures Atleast four per Semester
Annual Day 19.04.2019 _
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